Event Name: Round the Bay Relay/Ultra

Address: 1318 Miracle Strip Pkwy SE, Ft Walton Beach, FL 32548

Place
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Name

The Dream Team

One of those Run Destin Teams

Slow & Steady
Bluewater Multisport
Jeremy Loves Badges
Run Wisconsinibly
Nice Run

The A Team

4 Runners & 1 Ringer
The Pacemakers
Crossfit Destin

The Battle Penguins
Total Knee Please
Red Solo Cups

Dead Liver Society
Plew By You

Saints & Sinners
Zurich Strong

Loren Wohletz
Rookies & Revered
To Be Frank

Anna Armfield
Running Chicks
Justice League

Team Awesome

We got The Runzz
Rum Runners

Team Eglin
Bluewater E. S.
Emerald Coast Scuba
Team Lagniappe
Sea Turtles

Running is my Guardian Angel
John Griffin

James Schultz

Category
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Ultra
Team
Team
Ultra
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Ultra
Ultra

Time
3:32:00
3:41:00
4:36:00
4:39:00
4:40:00
4:45:00
4:46:00
4:48:00
4:52:00
4:52:00
4:55:00
4:57:00
4:59:00
5:04:00
5:05:00
5:09:00
5:12:00
5:13:00
5:14:00
5:14:00
5:15:00
5:21:00
5:24:00
5:25:00
5:28:00
5:30:00
5:31:00
5:39:00
5:41:00
5:43:00
5:44:00
5:46:00
5:49:00
5:51:00
6:01:00



Place

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Contact Information: Dennis Samac

Name

Team Twisted Blisters
Worst Pace Scenario

O Van, Where Art Thou #1
O Van, Where Art Thou #2
Uncle Jim's Joggers

3rd Planet Brewing
YORO

Ages & Stages

Team RWB

Brett Gordon

Stroller Warriors #1
Stroller Warriors #2

Team Worth

Garrett Shost

Disney Darlings & A Dude
Doug Cassidy
Rose/Veras

Symphony Athena
Francisco San Miguel
Ryan Cassidy

Steven Rausch

Jim Roche

Shiloh Robertson

Roy Martin

Rex Stinnett

Philip Broyles

Jairan Duke

Val Carillion

Email: dennissamac@gmail.com
Phone:850-830-6179

Category

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Ultra
Team
Team
Team
Ultra
Team
Ultra
Team
Ultra
Ultra
Ultra
Ultra
Ultra
Ultra
Ultra
Ultra
Ultra
Ultra
Ultra

Time
6:02:00
6:03:00
6:04:.00
6:04:00
6:05:00
6:06:00
6:07:00
6:07:00
6:13:00
6:14:00
6:16:00
6:19:00
6:24.00
6:35:00
6:40:00
6:52:00
6:55:00
7:02:00
7:10:00
7:16:00
7:22:00
7:23:00
7:34:00
7:36:00
8:14:00
8:52:00
8:55:00
8:56:00






